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	Shannon Picaso

(303) 866-5306

shannon.picaso@state.co.us
	Shawn Wright
(303) 866-2621

shawn.wright@state.co.us

	Lisa Stearns
(303) 866-2018

lisa.stearns@state.co.us
	Stephanie Troller

(303) 866-5577

stephanie.troller@state.co.us
	Melissa Stirdivant

(303) 866-2319
melissa.stirdivant@state.co.us
	Stephanie Morey
(303) 866-4649

stephanie.morey@state.co.us
	Justine Willman

(303) 866-3768
justine.willman@state.co.us
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